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Junior
Plass

18/1 Sigdalsrally

25/1 Lygnasprinten

22/2 Numedalsrally

6/6 Aurskog-Hgland Rally
12/9 Rally Hokksund
19/9 Rally Hedmarken

Navn
Jakob Hvambsahl
Oddmund Hansen Westby

Jon Raaen
Kristian Hvambsal

Oda Jacobsen

Hedda Turvoll Lien
Henrik @. Johannessen

Sunniva Rudi

Ola Jr. Nore

Marius Holtet
Hakon Sveen Frgslid
Johan Brekke
Markus Bakken
Thea Turvoll Lien
Gaute Hofton

Heine Rudi

Jakob Hvambsahl
Kristian Hvambsal

NMK Kongsberg
NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Kongsberg

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Fluberg

NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Kongsberg

NMK Kongsberg

Cupkl.
KI. 3
KI.

Kl.
Kl.

Kl.

Kl.
Kl.

Kl.

W AW W WWW

Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.

N

A A W A N DNWRERW

#1
18
22
20
30
25
16
25
DNF

25
25
25
20
DNS
20
25
DNF
DNS
DNS

NMKRALLYCUPNO i,

#2
30
25

22
DNF

DNF

DNS
DNS

DNS

25
25
DNF
DNS
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

)

L\J

#3
25
20

22
30

16

18
DNS

DNF

25
20
25
25
20
18
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

#4 #5 #6 Sum
73
67
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Senior

Plass
Ole Thomas Westby NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 30 30 30 920
Marius Fuglerud NMK Drammen KI. 1 25 30 25 80
Trond Havard @stheim NMK Hadeland Kl. 2 25 25 20 70
Jgrgen Nordhagen NMK Hadeland KI. 1 22 25 22 69
Knut Sigurd Brekke NMK Nore og Uvdal KI. 3 20 22 25 67
@yvind Rgdsjp Beckstrgm NMK Gardermoen KI. 1 20 22 20 62
Torstein Eriksen NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 1 30 DNS 30 60
Morten Strand NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 25 DNS 22 47
Jon Eirik Gadrdhammer NMK Nedre Hallingdal Kl. 3 22 25 DNF 47
Ronald Haug NMK Hgnefoss KI. 1 18 20 DNF 38
Monica Weltzin Pedersen NMK Gardermoen KI. 1 14 DNS 18 32
Helen Lund NMK Asker KI. 1 16 DNS 16 32
Daniel Wolden NMK Elverum KI. 3 DNS DNF 25 25
Morten Erik Abrahamsen NMK Larvik KI. 1 DNF DNS 25 25
Stian Kristiansen NMK Aurskog-Hgland Kl. 4 DNF 25 DNS 25
Morten Karset NMK Hamar DNS DNS 20 20
Christell Fredriksen NMK Modum og Sigdal Kl. 2 DNS 20 DNS 20
Trine Opsahl NMK Gardermoen KI. 3 DNS DNS 14 14
Vegard Halland NMK Nore og Uvdal Kl. 3 DNF DNS DNF
Stian Hare NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 DNS DEB DNS
Ggril Ngrstebg Undebakke  NMK Nore og Uvdal KI. 3 DNS DNS DNS

Senior

Plass Navn Klubb Cupkl. #1 #2 #4 #5 #6 Sum
Geir Helge Frgslid NMK Fluberg KI. 1 30 25 25 80
Olav Fredriksen NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 22 30 20 72
Jarle Granheim NMK Gardermoen Kl. 4 25 20 20 65
Amund Lund Reistad NMK Modum & Sigdal KI. 3 18 25 14 57
Jan Egil Halland NMK Nore og Uvdal Kl. 3 25 DNS 30 55
Mats Peder Hvambsahl NMK Kongsberg KI. 3 30 DNF 22 52
Rino Andre Bakkevold NMK Aurskog Hgland Kl. 4 DNF 25 25 50
Morten Gravermoen NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 1 25 20 DNF 45
Kenneth Kristiansen NMK Asker KI. 1 22 DNS 20 42
Age Hansen NMK Gardermoen KI. 1 20 DNS 18 38
Ruben Bjerknes NMK Nedre Hallingdal KI. 3 12 22 DNF 34
Steffen Bjerknes NMK Nedre Hallingdal KI. 3 20 DNF 12 32
Stian Hare NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 16 DNS 16 32
Frank Tore Larsen NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 1 DNF DNS 30 30
Atle Redalen NMK Nore og Uvdal KI. 3 DNS DNS 25 25
Stig Rune Skjeermoen NMK Elverum KL.2 DNS DNS 25 25
Per Arne Enger NMK Nore og Uvdal KL.1 DNS DNS 22 22
Jonas Svendby NMK Aurskog-Hgland KI. 3 10 DNS 10 20
Lars Erik Haug NMK Fluberg Kl. DNS 18 DNS 18
Tom Kristian Lien NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 DNS DNS 18 18
Trond Magne Sandvik NMK Kongsberg KI. 3 9 DNS DNF 9
Joakim Skalstad NMK Bg Kl. 3 DNS DNS 9 9
Morten Strand NMK Modum og Sigdal KI. 3 DNS DEB DNS 0
Tor Slemdal NMK Aurskog Hgland KI. 1 X DNF DNF 0
Tor Helge Halland NMK Nore og Uvdal KI. 3 DNF DNS DNF 0
Tor Magne Solberg NMK Nore og Uvdal Kl. DNS DNS DNF 0
Ole Kristian Stenslet NMK Aurskog Hgland KI. 3 DNS DNF DNS 0
Thomas Andre Imingen NMK Asker KI. 1 DNS DNS DNS 0



